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Timeline 

2016 2017 2018 

Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 

TIPS Contact Group Meetings: 28/09/2017 
07/11/2017 

13/12/2017 

17/01/2018 

02/03/2018 

09/04/2018 

23/05/2018 

04/07/2018 

29/08/2018 

26/09/2018 

06/11/2018 

Investigation phase Realisation phase 

Contact Group Meetings

User Detailed Functional Specification (UDFS)

User Handbook (UHB)

Connectivity Guide (CG)

Network Service Provider Sponsoring

Development of TIPS Application

Eurosystem Acceptance Testing

User Training sessions

Pilot Testing

Go-live

2017 2018

July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Sep Oct Nov DecMar Apr May June July Aug

Involvement of the Market Participants (and Central Banks) 

Service Provider/ECB deliverable 
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Preliminary contact group topics 

2017 

Q3 Q4 

28 September 2017 7 November 2017 13 December 2017 

• Tour de table 

• Mandate of the CG 

• Timeline of the project/CG 

• Structure of UDFS 

• Connectivity Guide 

• Testing strategy 

• Q&A of the month 

• Discussion on UDFS 

• Connectivity Guide 

• Structure of UHB 

• Q&A of the month 

 

• Discussion on UHB 

• Discussion on UDFS 

• Adaptation of TARGET2 to TIPS 

• Q&A of the month 
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